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Addizione di decimali ( 3 cifre)

Nome:

2.747
+2.537

0.9
+4.057

0.042
+7.88

5.528
+9.218

7.352
+9.091

7.533
+2.034

6.845
+9.404

3.229
+5.016

Data:

www.snowmath.com

Punteggio:

0.586
+4.319

1.796
+8.396

5.813
+0.283

/.15
+9.382
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